
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.240  0.240ADDENBROOK WAY 0.000OP 05903

 0.420  0.060  0.480AICHESON LA 0.000OP 02355

 0.000  0.050  0.050AIRPARK RD 0.000OP 03283

 0.200  0.000  0.200AIRY HILL LA 0.000OP 00408

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALDENHAM CT 0.000OP 00016

 0.000  0.150  0.150ALDERBROOK CT 0.000OP 00349

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALDERLEAF DR 0.000OP 05090

 0.000  0.240  0.240ALDERTON LA 0.000OP 05076

 0.130  0.000  0.130ALDERTON RD 0.000OP 00133

 0.000  0.280  0.280ALDERTON RD 0.000OP 00434

 0.000  0.140  0.140ALLEY 0.000OP 00382

 0.000  0.100  0.100ALLEY 0.000OP 00584

 0.000  0.110  0.110ALLEY 0.000OP 00588

 0.040  0.000  0.040ALLEY 0.000OP 00598

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY 0.000OP 00599

 0.190  0.000  0.190ALLEY 0.000OP 00600

 0.090  0.000  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 00601

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY 0.000OP 03293

 0.060  0.030  0.090ALLEY 0.000OP 04591

 0.060  0.060  0.120ALLEY 13 0.000OP 05715

 0.110  0.000  0.110ALLSPICE RD 0.000OP 00122

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALPENGLOW LA 0.000OP 04087

 0.000  0.030  0.030AMARILLO DR 0.000OP 05436

 0.000  0.130  0.130AMBER TREE CT 0.000OP 05784

 0.000  0.130  0.130ANCHORAGE DR 0.000OP 00491

 0.000  0.080  0.080ANCHORAGE PL 0.000OP 00492

 0.080  0.000  0.080ANDERSON ST 0.000OP 03855

 0.000  0.380  0.380ANGLETON CT 0.000OP 05705

 0.000  0.030  0.030ANNAPOLIS WAY 0.000OP 00219

 0.000  0.230  0.230APOLLO LA 0.000OP 05567

 0.000  0.090  0.090APPLE RIDGE RD 0.000OP 05735

 0.000  0.320  0.320APPLEDOWRE WAY 0.000OP 05023

 0.000  0.120  0.120AQUAMARINE TERR 0.000OP 06023

 0.000  0.056  0.056ARBOR RD 0.000OP 06137

 0.000  0.220  0.220ARDWICK DR 0.000OP 00554

 0.000  0.060  0.060ARENA STAGE CT 0.000OP 05509

 0.000  0.150  0.150ARROWHEAD RD 0.000OP 00277

 0.000  0.140  0.140ARTHUR AVE 0.000OP 04701

 0.000  0.120  0.120ASHLEIGH WOODS CT 0.000OP 05862

 0.000  0.197  0.197ASHTON KNOLLS LA 0.000OP 06122

 0.000  0.050  0.050ASHWORTH CT 0.000OP 00018

 0.000  0.340  0.340ASPENWOOD LA 0.000OP 00279

 0.000  0.030  0.030ASPENWOOD PL 0.000OP 05570

 0.000  0.030  0.030ASQUITH WAY 0.000OP 05900

 0.000  0.150  0.150ASTRODOME DR 0.000OP 00435

 0.000  0.190  0.190ATHEY RD 0.000OP 00401

 0.000  0.130  0.130ATLANTA DR 0.000OP 00448

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.260  0.000  0.260ATTLEBORO RD 0.000OP 00390

 0.000  0.338  0.338AUBURN VILLAGE DR 0.000OP 06183

 0.000  0.040  0.040AUGUSTINE CT 0.000OP 05902

 0.000  0.400  0.400AUGUSTINE WAY 0.000OP 05901

 0.040  0.000  0.040AUTH LA 0.000OP 01332

 0.000  0.040  0.040AUTUMN BROOK AVE 0.000OP 06275

 0.000  0.040  0.040AUTUMN DR 0.000OP 02607

 0.020  0.000  0.020AWKARD LA 0.000OP 03101

 0.000  0.060  0.060BADGER DR 0.000OP 06039

 0.000  0.080  0.080BAKERSFIELD CT 0.000OP 05405

 0.000  0.170  0.170BALLET WAY 0.000OP 05768

 0.000  0.020  0.020BALTIMORE RD 0.000OP 05717

 0.190  0.230  0.420BARRIE CAMPUS DR 0.000OP 00452

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAY BERRY DR 0.000OP 05365

 0.000  0.180  0.180BEACON SQUARE CT 0.000OP 05744

 0.000  0.380  0.380BEALL MOUNTAIN RD 0.000OP 00104

 0.000  0.050  0.050BEDFORD CT 0.000OP 00024

 0.000  0.110  0.110BEL PRE DR 0.000OP 00436

 0.150  0.000  0.150BELFAST PL 0.000OP 00489

 0.000  0.040  0.040BELL VERNON PL 0.000OP 05572

 0.420  0.000  0.420BELLE COTE DR 0.000OP 00400

 1.050  0.000  1.050BELLISON RD 0.000OP 00010

 0.000  0.120  0.120BELLS RIDGE DR 0.000OP 06015

 0.000  0.120  0.120BELLS RIDGE TERR 0.000OP 06016

 0.000  0.540  0.540BEMAN WOODS WAY 0.000OP 05514

 0.000  0.390  0.390BENTCROSS DR 0.000OP 05401

 0.210  0.000  0.210BENTLEY RD 0.000OP 01311

 0.000  0.240  0.240BENTRIDGE AVE 0.000OP 04785

 0.000  0.060  0.060BENTRIDGE CT 0.000OP 05062

 0.000  0.090  0.090BENTRIDGE PL 0.000OP 05061

 0.000  0.080  0.080BESLEY CT 0.000OP 00348

 0.000  0.320  0.320BEVERLY RD 0.000OP 00442

 0.000  0.040  0.040BIG ACRE SQUARE 0.000OP 00333

 0.000  0.084  0.084BIG BEAR TERR 0.000OP 06260

 0.050  0.000  0.050BILTMORE DR 0.000OP 00909

 0.210  0.010  0.220BIRCHCREST LA 0.000OP 05573

 0.050  0.000  0.050BISHOP RD 0.000OP 00431

 0.000  0.050  0.050BLAIR MILL DR 0.000OP 04712

 0.150  0.000  0.150BLANTON RD 0.000OP 00426

 0.000  0.260  0.260BLAZE CLIMBER WAY 0.000OP 05747

 0.000  0.150  0.150BLUE HOSTA WAY 0.000OP 05836

 0.000  0.050  0.050BLUE RIBBON CT 0.000OP 00335

 0.000  0.030  0.030BLUEWILLOW LA 0.000OP 00259

 0.180  0.000  0.180BLUNT AVE 0.000OP 00118

 0.000  0.110  0.110BOLLING LA 0.000OP 05859

 0.000  0.030  0.030BOULDER RIDGE TERR 0.000OP 05759

 0.000  0.090  0.090BOUNTYFIELD CT 0.000OP 05574

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.020  0.020BOUNTYFIELD PL 0.000OP 05575

 0.000  0.110  0.110BRATTON CT 0.000OP 00110

 0.090  0.000  0.090BRATTON DR 0.000OP 00111

 0.100  0.000  0.100BRETTON RD 0.000OP 00158

 0.000  0.045  0.045BRIGHTWELL DR 0.000OP 06187

 0.090  0.000  0.090BROOKS RD 0.000OP 00063

 0.000  0.200  0.200BROOKVILLE RD 0.000OP 06024

 0.000  0.240  0.240BRUSHWOOD WAY 0.000OP 05498

 0.130  0.000  0.130BRYAN RD 0.000OP 00407

 0.000  0.050  0.050BUDSMAN TERR 0.000OP 06232

 0.000  0.070  0.070BURLINGAME WAY 0.000OP 00216

 0.000  0.190  0.190BURNSIDE DR 0.000OP 05753

 0.000  0.120  0.120BUTLER RD 0.000OP 00587

 0.000  0.040  0.040CABIN OAK HILL RD 0.000OP 00563

 0.000  0.205  0.205CADBURY AVE 0.000OP 06242

 0.000  0.083  0.083CALABAR DR 0.000OP 06121

 0.000  0.110  0.110CALWOOD WAY 0.000OP 00537

 0.000  0.200  0.200CAMILLUS DR 0.000OP 00624

 0.060  0.000  0.060CAMP ST 0.000OP 00139

 0.000  0.030  0.030CAPEHART CT 0.000OP 00193

 0.000  0.200  0.200CARDEROCK SPRINGS DR 0.000OP 00388

 0.000  0.070  0.070CARDINAL CT 0.000OP 00597

 0.000  0.200  0.200CAREFREE LA 0.000OP 00398

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAREY LA 0.000OP 00615

 0.000  0.130  0.130CARMELITA DR 0.000OP 00028

 0.000  0.120  0.120CARNAGIE AVE 0.000OP 00147

 0.000  0.130  0.130CARONA DR 0.000OP 05482

 0.000  0.100  0.100CAROUSEL CT 0.000OP 05012

 0.000  0.114  0.114CARRINGTON HILL DR 0.000OP 06166

 0.000  0.100  0.100CARROLL AVE 0.000OP 00627

 0.000  0.880  0.880CARROLTON RD 0.000OP 03667

 0.000  0.056  0.056CASEY LA 0.000OP 06119

 0.000  0.250  0.250CASINO CIR 0.000OP 05536

 0.000  0.110  0.110CATAMOUNT CT 0.000OP 05075

 0.000  0.181  0.181CATAWBA MANOR WAY 0.000OP 06162

 0.000  0.170  0.170CATOCTIN CT 0.000OP 05073

 0.000  0.050  0.050CECIL ST 0.000OP 00301

 0.000  0.040  0.040CEDAR BLUFF DR 0.000OP 05021

 0.000  0.020  0.020CEDAR HILL CT 0.000OP 00512

 0.000  0.154  0.154CEDAR RIDGE DR 0.000OP 06156

 0.000  0.650  0.650CEDAR TREE DR 0.000OP 05485

 0.080  0.120  0.200CEDARBROOK DR 0.000OP 00412

 0.000  0.170  0.170CENTER POINT WAY 0.000OP 05948

 0.000  0.080  0.080CENTERFIELD WAY 0.000OP 05810

 0.000  0.140  0.140CENTURION WAY 0.000OP 06239

 0.000  0.083  0.083CENTURY BLVD 0.000OP 06165

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHAMPIONS WAY 0.000OP 05961

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.080  0.080CHANTILLY CT 0.000OP 00347

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHAPMAN AVE 0.000OP 05718

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHATTEROY PL 0.000OP 00284

 0.000  0.270  0.270CHERRY VALLEY DR 0.000OP 04188

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHESTERWOOD DR 0.000OP 05407

 0.000  0.040  0.040CHIEFTAIN AVE 0.000OP 05011

 0.000  0.020  0.020CHIMNEY WAY 0.000OP 00258

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHIPPEWA CT 0.000OP 06006

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHIPPEWA PL 0.000OP 06005

 0.000  0.087  0.087CIDER BARRELL DR 0.000OP 06180

 0.000  0.028  0.028CIDER PRESS PL 0.000OP 06179

 0.080  0.000  0.080CINDY LA 0.000OP 00517

 0.000  0.340  0.340CIRCLE DR 0.000OP 05332

 0.000  0.030  0.030CIRCUIT CT 0.000OP 00332

 0.000  0.395  0.395CLARKS CROSSING RD 0.000OP 06186

 0.000  0.177  0.177CLARKSMEAD DR 0.000OP 06188

 0.000  0.050  0.050CLIPPER LA 0.000OP 00586

 0.000  0.040  0.040CLOPPERS MILL DR 0.000OP 05877

 0.060  0.000  0.060CLOVER LA 0.000OP 00495

 0.000  0.080  0.080CLUB PLAZA DR 0.000OP 05958

 0.000  0.160  0.160COAKLEY CIR 0.000OP 00290

 0.000  0.143  0.143COBBLE HILL TERR 0.000OP 06229

 0.000  0.380  0.380CODDLE HARBOR LA 0.000OP 05619

 0.000  0.180  0.180COLESBURG ST 0.000OP 03950

 0.000  0.050  0.050COLESVILLE MANOR CT 0.000OP 05676

 0.000  0.100  0.100COLESVILLE MANOR DR 0.000OP 05495

 0.000  0.360  0.360COMMONWEALTH DR 0.000OP 05620

 0.000  0.074  0.074CONNECTICUT AVE SERVICE RD 0.000OP 06227

 0.290  0.000  0.290COOL BROOK LA 0.000OP 00036

 0.000  0.220  0.220COPPERFIELD LA 0.000OP 06021

 0.000  0.200  0.200COQUELIN PKWY 0.000OP 00608

 0.000  0.120  0.120CORK TREE LA 0.000OP 06050

 0.000  0.150  0.150CORPORATE BLVD 0.000OP 04992

 0.000  0.100  0.100COTTONWOOD TERR 0.000OP 05819

 0.000  0.075  0.075COUNTRY HILLS RD 0.000OP 06168

 0.000  0.030  0.030COUNTY CT 0.000OP 00331

 0.000  0.160  0.160COVE LA 0.000OP 00345

 0.000  0.030  0.030CRABAPPLE KNOB 0.000OP 00509

 0.000  0.290  0.290CREST HILL LA 0.000OP 00414

 0.000  0.180  0.180CRESTBERRY LA 0.000OP 05517

 0.000  0.090  0.090CRESTBERRY PL 0.000OP 05518

 0.000  0.080  0.080CRESTFIELD DR 0.000OP 06128

 0.000  0.130  0.130CROFTON HILL CT 0.000OP 05835

 0.000  0.190  0.190CROFTON HILL LA 0.000OP 05714

 0.000  0.070  0.070CROOKED CREEK DR 0.000OP 06072

 0.000  0.220  0.220CROOKSTON LA 0.000OP 00346

 0.000  0.090  0.090CROWFOOT LA 0.000OP 00466

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.090  0.090CROYDON CT 0.000OP 00552

 0.000  0.400  0.400CRYSTAL ROCK DR 0.000OP 05228

 0.040  0.000  0.040DALEY LA 0.000OP 00559

 0.000  0.320  0.320DALYN DRIVE 0.000OP 05928

 0.000  0.100  0.100DAWN VIEW CT 0.000OP 05722

 0.060  0.000  0.060DAY AVE 0.000OP 01447

 0.000  0.670  0.670DEAKINS LA 0.000OP 00089

 0.070  0.000  0.070DECATUR AVE 0.000OP 00603

 0.000  0.050  0.050DEEP RUN CT 0.000OP 00025

 0.000  0.080  0.080DEEP TRAIL LA 0.000OP 06120

 0.000  0.110  0.110DEER MEADOW LA 0.000OP 06055

 0.020  0.000  0.020DELLWOOD PL 0.000OP 01017

 0.000  0.220  0.220DIAMONDBACK DR 0.000OP 06266

 0.000  0.020  0.020DOGWOOD HILL CT 0.000OP 00510

 0.050  0.000  0.050DOMINION DR 0.000OP 01872

 0.000  0.110  0.110DORSEY LA 0.000OP 00585

 0.000  0.180  0.180DOWGATE CT 0.000OP 00344

 0.000  0.090  0.090DRAPER LA 0.000OP 00617

 0.000  0.130  0.130DRUM CASTLE TERR 0.000OP 05353

 0.000  0.090  0.090DRUM CASTLE WAY 0.000OP 05352

 0.000  0.025  0.025DRY RIDGE RD 0.000OP 06228

 0.000  0.170  0.170DUNBAR TERR 0.000OP 05934

 0.000  0.070  0.070DUNES WAY 0.000OP 05769

 0.270  0.000  0.270DUSTIN RD 0.000OP 00087

 0.140  0.000  0.140DUXBURY DR 0.000OP 00391

 0.000  0.070  0.070DWIGHT CT 0.000OP 00519

 0.060  0.000  0.060E PARK ST 0.000OP 00288

 0.000  0.140  0.140EAST WEST HWY 0.000OP 00612

 0.000  0.090  0.090EASTERN DR 0.000OP 04685

 0.000  0.195  0.195ECHO POINT PL 0.000OP 06247

 0.050  0.000  0.050ECKMOOR RD 0.000OP 00469

 0.000  0.100  0.100ED FINN RD 0.000OP 00411

 0.000  0.110  0.110EDWARDS FERRY RD 0.000OP 00254

 0.000  0.160  0.160ELM TREE LA 0.000OP 06003

 0.000  0.840  0.840ELMCROFT BLVD 0.000OP 06049

 0.000  0.110  0.110ELSDALE CT 0.000OP 00361

 0.280  0.000  0.280ELTON FARM RD 0.000OP 02786

 0.000  0.165  0.165EMERALD GREEN DR 0.000OP 06246

 0.070  0.000  0.070EMORY ST 0.000OP 00138

 0.000  0.030  0.030ENT TO HAMPSHIRE VILLAGE SENIOR HOUSING0.000OP 06270

 0.000  0.330  0.330ENT TO SANDY SPRING FRIENDS SCHOOL 0.000OP 00380

 0.000  0.150  0.150EPPING TERR 0.000OP 00447

 0.000  0.330  0.330ERICSSON RD 0.000OP 00565

 0.050  0.050  0.100ERSKINE AVE 0.000OP 00457

 0.000  0.080  0.080ESQUIRE CT 0.000OP 04933

 0.000  0.100  0.100ESSINGTON RD 0.000OP 00157

 0.000  0.300  0.300EXPLORATION LA 0.000OP 04827

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.197  0.197FAIR GARDEN LA 0.000OP 06192

 0.000  0.170  0.170FAIRHAVEN DR 0.000OP 00126

 0.000  0.150  0.150FALLOW DR 0.000OP 00128

 0.000  0.058  0.058FARMVIEW LA 0.000OP 06163

 0.000  0.060  0.060FENCHURCH CT 0.000OP 00026

 0.000  0.030  0.030FERN HILL CT 0.000OP 00449

 0.070  0.000  0.070FERNMONT LA 0.000OP 01117

 0.000  0.050  0.050FIELDSTONE CT 0.000OP 05418

 0.000  0.040  0.040FIRE PRINCESS CT 0.000OP 05868

 0.000  0.080  0.080FIRSTFIELD RD 0.000OP 05787

 0.000  0.030  0.030FIVE LOGS WAY 0.000OP 00251

 0.000  0.042  0.042FOOLISH PLEASURE RD 0.000OP 06114

 0.000  0.088  0.088FOREST LAKE CT 0.000OP 06256

 0.000  0.200  0.200FORREST LANDING WAY 0.000OP 04986

 0.000  0.035  0.035FORTUNE TERR 0.000OP 06244

 0.000  0.310  0.310FOUND STONE RD 0.000OP 05975

 0.000  0.050  0.050FOUND STONE RD 0.000OP 05978

 0.000  0.160  0.160FOUNTAIN CLUB DR 0.000OP 05937

 0.000  0.101  0.101FRAMINGHAM DR 0.000OP 06222

 0.110  0.000  0.110FRASER AVE 0.000OP 00607

 0.000  0.040  0.040FREESTATE PL 0.000OP 00228

 0.000  0.080  0.080FRIENDS HOUSE RD 0.000OP 05731

 0.000  0.180  0.180FROUD CIR 0.000OP 00566

 0.000  0.160  0.160GAINSBOROUGH RD 0.000OP 01757

 0.000  0.030  0.030GARDENSPOT PL 0.000OP 05556

 0.110  0.000  0.110GARDNER PL 0.000OP 00123

 0.000  0.110  0.110GARRETT RD 0.000OP 00143

 0.000  0.110  0.110GARTH TER 0.000OP 05016

 0.040  0.000  0.040GARY RD 0.000OP 01830

 0.000  0.066  0.066GATE DANCER LA 0.000OP 06113

 0.000  0.020  0.020GATEWOOD CT 0.000OP 00623

 0.000  0.020  0.020GEORGIAN SQ 0.000OP 05410

 0.000  0.240  0.240GEORGIAN WAY 0.000OP 00463

 0.000  0.530  0.530GEORGIAN WOODS PL 0.000OP 00462

 0.000  0.045  0.045GINGER TREE WAY 0.000OP 06193

 0.000  0.290  0.290GLENALLAN AVE 0.000OP 05719

 0.000  0.110  0.110GLENGALEN LA 0.000OP 04695

 0.000  0.020  0.020GLENGARY 0.000OP 06032

 0.000  0.200  0.200GLENHURST RD 0.000OP 04857

 0.000  0.250  0.250GLENMONT CIR #1 0.000OP 00460

 0.000  0.540  0.540GLENMONT CIR #2 0.000OP 00461

 0.000  0.050  0.050GOLF ESTATES DR 0.000OP 05431

 0.000  0.180  0.180GOLF LA 0.000OP 02673

 0.030  0.000  0.030GORDON RD 0.000OP 04576

 0.000  0.080  0.080GORMLEY DR 0.000OP 00343

 0.000  0.140  0.140GRAHAM RD 0.000OP 00628

 0.000  0.290  0.290GRAND CHAMPION DR 0.000OP 06056

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.260  0.260GRAND OAK WAY 0.000OP 05867

 0.270  0.000  0.270GRANGE RD 0.000OP 04575

 0.290  0.000  0.290GRAY RD 0.000OP 00480

 0.000  0.230  0.230GREAT OAK RD 0.000OP 01337

 0.170  0.000  0.170GREENBRIDGE RD 0.000OP 04146

 0.000  0.310  0.310GREENERY LA 0.000OP 00456

 0.000  0.110  0.110GREENLEAF AVE 0.000OP 03184

 0.000  0.080  0.080GREENTREE RD 0.000OP 04912

 0.000  0.280  0.280GREY COLT DR 0.000OP 05238

 0.000  0.070  0.070GROTON CT 0.000OP 00520

 0.000  0.050  0.050GUNNERFIELD LA 0.000OP 05220

 0.000  0.056  0.056GUNNERS DR 0.000OP 06181

 0.000  0.040  0.040GUNPOWDER PL 0.000OP 00249

 0.000  0.050  0.050HAGER LA 0.000OP 00580

 0.000  0.120  0.120HALL RD 0.000OP 06224

 0.000  0.020  0.020HALLOWELL PL 0.000OP 00231

 0.000  0.160  0.160HALPINE RD 0.000OP 00342

 0.000  0.080  0.080HALPINE WALK CT 0.000OP 05864

 0.270  0.000  0.270HALTERMAN RD 0.000OP 00048

 0.000  0.060  0.060HAMLET SQUARE CT 0.000OP 05963

 0.000  0.240  0.240HAMPSHIRE VILLAGE SERVICE RD 0.000OP 06271

 0.000  0.190  0.190HARLEQUIN TERR 0.000OP 04845

 0.220  0.000  0.220HARMONY DR 0.000OP 00077

 0.000  0.104  0.104HAVENCREST ST 0.000OP 06129

 0.210  0.000  0.210HAW LA 0.000OP 00394

 0.060  0.000  0.060HAWHILL END 0.000OP 03469

 0.050  0.080  0.130HAWKINS LA 0.000OP 00602

 0.000  0.030  0.030HAYMARKER PL 0.000OP 00248

 0.000  0.050  0.050HEATHER LA 0.000OP 06031

 0.000  0.320  0.320HEATHERTON LA 0.000OP 05622

 0.000  0.270  0.270HECTIC HILL LA 0.000OP 04931

 0.000  0.020  0.020HECTIC HILL LA 0.000OP 06182

 0.150  0.000  0.150HEIL RD 0.000OP 00432

 0.000  0.040  0.040HENDERSON AVE 0.000OP 00283

 0.000  0.240  0.240HENDERSON CORNER RD 0.000OP 05887

 0.000  0.050  0.050HIBISCUS CT 0.000OP 00323

 0.000  0.266  0.266HICKORY FOREST WAY 0.000OP 06126

 0.000  0.030  0.030HICKORY HILL CT 0.000OP 00506

 0.000  0.100  0.100HILLCREST DR 0.000OP 00125

 0.030  0.070  0.100HILLERY WAY 0.000OP 00556

 0.040  0.000  0.040HILLSDALE DR 0.000OP 04464

 0.000  0.030  0.030HILLTOP CT 0.000OP 00507

 0.000  0.237  0.237HITCHING POST LA 0.000OP 06198

 0.040  0.000  0.040HOBBS DR 0.000OP 01868

 0.000  0.040  0.040HOLLOW CREST DR 0.000OP 06167

 0.000  0.130  0.130HOLLY GROVE RD 0.000OP 04566

 0.000  0.030  0.030HOLLY HILL CT 0.000OP 00450

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.160  0.050  0.210HOLLY RD 0.000OP 00156

 0.000  0.104  0.104HONEY HILL LA 0.000OP 06245

 0.000  0.140  0.140HORDE ST 0.000OP 04700

 0.000  0.343  0.343HORESHOE BEND CIR 0.000OP 06237

 0.000  0.030  0.030HOUNDS RUN PL 0.000OP 06010

 0.000  0.070  0.070HOWARD FARM LA 0.000OP 05886

 0.000  0.030  0.030HUCKLEBERRY LA 0.000OP 04180

 0.000  0.080  0.080HUNTING LA 0.000OP 06158

 0.000  0.040  0.040HYACINTH CT 0.000OP 00324

 0.120  0.000  0.120HYATTSTOWN MILL RD 0.000OP 05695

 0.960  0.130  1.090HYATTSTOWN MILL RD 0.000OP 05696

 0.000  0.110  0.110INDUSTRIAL PKWY 0.000OP 02925

 0.000  0.050  0.050INGLESIDE CT 0.000OP 00360

 0.000  0.170  0.170INGRAM TERR 0.000OP 05512

 0.000  0.370  0.370INVERNESS RIDGE RD 0.000OP 00527

 0.000  0.060  0.060IVY LEAGUE LA 0.000OP 05246

 0.260  0.000  0.260IZAAK WALTON WAY 0.000OP 04858

 0.000  0.050  0.050JACQUELINE CT 0.000OP 04996

 0.000  0.110  0.110JESSUP BLAIR DR 0.000OP 04686

 0.060  0.000  0.060JOHNSON DR 0.000OP 00341

 0.000  0.050  0.050KENTON DR 0.000OP 00444

 0.000  0.444  0.444KIGGER JACK LANE 0.000OP 06230

 0.150  0.000  0.150KINGSGATE RD 0.000OP 03882

 0.330  0.000  0.330KIRK LA 0.000OP 00151

 0.000  0.030  0.030KIRKFIELD CT 0.000OP 00340

 0.000  0.190  0.190KITCHEN HOUSE CT 0.000OP 04872

 0.000  0.300  0.300KITCHEN HOUSE WAY 0.000OP 04871

 0.000  0.040  0.040KOBE WAY 0.000OP 00245

 0.000  0.050  0.050KODIAK DR 0.000OP 05795

 0.170  0.000  0.170KRUHM RD 0.000OP 00084

 0.000  0.140  0.140LAKEVIEW DR 0.000OP 00529

 0.000  0.080  0.080LAMP POST LA 0.000OP 04043

 0.000  0.070  0.070LANDY LA 0.000OP 02517

 0.000  0.185  0.185LAPOINTE DR 0.000OP 00619

 0.000  0.090  0.090LATAKIA PL 0.000OP 04707

 0.030  0.000  0.030LAUX ST 0.000OP 00470

 0.000  0.170  0.170LAYHILL RD 0.000OP 05688

 0.010  0.000  0.010LEIBIG RD 0.000OP 02796

 0.000  0.280  0.280LEWIS DR 0.000OP 01056

 0.060  0.000  0.060LIBERTY GROVE DR 0.000OP 01738

 0.000  0.240  0.240LIGON LA 0.000OP 00375

 0.000  0.020  0.020LIMETREE RD 0.000OP 00472

 0.000  0.100  0.100LITTLE POND PL 0.000OP 00187

 0.000  0.080  0.080LITTLE STAR LA 0.000OP 05959

 0.000  0.061  0.061LITTLE VINEYARD WAY 0.000OP 06185

 0.000  0.446  0.446LLEWELLYN MANOR WAY 0.000OP 06095

 0.060  0.000  0.060LOCUST LA 0.000OP 00590

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.120  0.120LOGAN DR 0.000OP 03183

 0.060  0.000  0.060LONG BRANCH PKWY 0.000OP 00629

 0.000  0.130  0.130LONG CHANNEL CIR 0.000OP 05533

 0.000  0.180  0.180LONG CHANNEL DR 0.000OP 05532

 0.000  0.120  0.120LONG GREEN CT 0.000OP 05078

 0.000  0.380  0.380LONG GREEN DR 0.000OP 05077

 0.000  0.200  0.200LOOKOUT PL 0.000OP 00234

 0.000  0.183  0.183LULLABY RD 0.000OP 06140

 0.410  0.000  0.410LUVIE LA 0.000OP 00093

 0.000  0.040  0.040LYNN MANOR CT 0.000OP 05752

 0.000  0.160  0.160LYNN MANOR DR 0.000OP 05751

 0.000  0.050  0.050MACARTHUR BLVD 0.000OP 05765

 0.000  0.320  0.320MAGNOLIA DR 0.000OP 00124

 0.000  0.120  0.120MANCHESTER PL 0.000OP 04698

 0.000  0.040  0.040MANDOLIN CT 0.000OP 05013

 0.000  0.120  0.120MANOR HOUSE TERR 0.000OP 05409

 0.000  0.020  0.020MANOR VIEW CIR 0.000OP 05869

 0.000  0.170  0.170MANOR VILLAGE LA 0.000OP 05411

 0.180  0.000  0.180MAPLE HILL RD 0.000OP 00409

 0.031  0.141  0.172MAPLE RIDGE CT 0.000OP 00153

 0.000  0.490  0.490MARDEN LA 0.000OP 00378

 0.230  0.000  0.230MARMARY RD 0.000OP 00117

 0.000  0.070  0.070MARSH HOLLOW PL 0.000OP 06051

 0.000  0.050  0.050MARSH HOLLOW PL 0.000OP 06052

 0.000  0.100  0.100MARWOOD CT 0.000OP 00353

 0.050  0.000  0.050MARYLAND AVE 0.000OP 00403

 0.000  0.070  0.070MASON DR 0.000OP 05333

 0.000  0.358  0.358MCDONALD CHAPEL DR 0.000OP 05359

 0.000  0.190  0.190MCKAY CIR 0.000OP 00571

 0.000  0.250  0.250MCKNEW RD 0.000OP 00091

 0.000  0.036  0.036MCMAHON RD 0.000OP 00621

 0.000  0.224  0.224MCMAHON RD 0.000OP 06138

 0.030  0.000  0.030MCNEIL LA 0.000OP 02847

 0.000  0.017  0.017MD 198 SERVICE RD 0.000OP 06161

 0.000  0.070  0.070MEADERIDGE PL 0.000OP 00200

 0.000  0.040  0.040MEADOW CT 0.000OP 00534

 0.000  0.300  0.300MEADOWBROOK LA 0.000OP 04693

 0.020  0.000  0.020MEADOWOOD DR 0.000OP 01505

 0.000  0.060  0.060MEARS LA 0.000OP 06002

 0.360  0.000  0.360MEETING HOUSE RD 0.000OP 04289

 0.030  0.100  0.130MERRICK RD 0.000OP 00575

 0.000  0.050  0.050MIDDLE ALLEY 0.000OP 06028

 0.380  0.000  0.380MILES RD 0.000OP 00097

 0.000  0.030  0.030MILESTONE CENTER DR 0.000OP 06062

 0.000  0.040  0.040MILLCREST TERR 0.000OP 04200

 0.000  0.250  0.250MILLS CHOICE RD 0.000OP 00188

 0.000  0.147  0.147MILLS FARM RD 0.000OP 06096

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.040  0.040MINUTEMAN DR 0.000OP 00062

 0.030  0.090  0.120MITCHELL RD 0.000OP 04578

 0.000  0.060  0.060MONARD DR 0.000OP 04688

 0.000  0.110  0.110MONDRAIN TERR 0.000OP 05726

 0.000  0.130  0.130MONET DR 0.000OP 00352

 0.000  0.040  0.040MONROE PL 0.000OP 06029

 0.160  0.000  0.160MONROE ST 0.000OP 04577

 0.000  0.230  0.230MONTPELIER RD 0.000OP 00443

 0.000  0.060  0.060MORNING BREEZE CT 0.000OP 05721

 0.000  0.110  0.110MORNING VIEW DR 0.000OP 00130

 0.000  0.150  0.150MORROW DR 0.000OP 02004

 0.000  0.220  0.220MOSS SIDE LA 0.000OP 05169

 0.060  0.000  0.060MOULTRIE PKWY 0.000OP 00496

 0.000  0.050  0.050MOUNTAIN LAUREL CT 0.000OP 04966

 0.000  0.065  0.065MOUTH OF MONOCACY RD 0.000OP 00240

 0.000  0.420  0.420MT CARMEL CEMETERY RD 0.000OP 00061

 0.420  0.000  0.420MT EVEREST LA 0.000OP 00385

 0.000  0.085  0.085MURPHY GROVE TERR 0.000OP 06189

 0.180  0.000  0.180MURPHY LA 0.000OP 00424

 0.000  0.020  0.020NAPOLEON WAY 0.000OP 00236

 0.065  0.000  0.065NEDHAM RD 0.000OP 06203

 0.000  0.190  0.190NEW CHURCH ST 0.000OP 05713

 0.000  0.220  0.220NEW LONDON DR 0.000OP 05279

 0.000  0.060  0.060NEWTON DR 0.000OP 00350

 0.030  0.000  0.030NIAGARA CT 0.000OP 05794

 0.000  0.070  0.070NIAGARA FALLS CT 0.000OP 05964

 0.000  0.850  0.850NO NAME 0.000OP 00001

 0.380  0.000  0.380NO NAME 0.000OP 00002

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00003

 0.450  0.000  0.450NO NAME 0.000OP 00004

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00005

 0.000  0.760  0.760NO NAME 0.000OP 00006

 0.350  0.000  0.350NO NAME 0.000OP 00007

 0.370  0.000  0.370NO NAME 0.000OP 00008

 0.000  1.270  1.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00009

 0.000  0.190  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00019

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00022

 0.580  0.000  0.580NO NAME 0.000OP 00045

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00050

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00054

 1.050  0.000  1.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00056

 0.200  0.000  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00059

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00066

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00067

 0.330  0.000  0.330NO NAME 0.000OP 00069

 0.000  0.230  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00070

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00071

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.790  1.790NO NAME 0.000OP 00074

 0.270  0.000  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00075

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00076

 0.000  0.190  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00078

 0.200  0.070  0.270NO NAME 0.000OP 00079

 0.000  0.340  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00080

 0.210  0.000  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 00081

 0.110  0.000  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00083

 0.170  0.000  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00086

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00088

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00090

 0.300  0.000  0.300NO NAME 0.000OP 00094

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00099

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00105

 0.230  0.000  0.230NO NAME 0.000OP 00112

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00116

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00131

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00135

 0.197  0.000  0.197NO NAME 0.000OP 00141

 0.000  0.578  0.578NO NAME 0.000OP 00142

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00145

 0.080  0.000  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00146

 0.090  0.000  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 00155

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00195

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 00204

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00205

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00222

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00223

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00225

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00253

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00256

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00285

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00292

 0.000  0.070  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00294

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00354

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00355

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00356

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00357

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00358

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00359

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00368

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00369

 0.050  0.000  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00370

 0.590  0.000  0.590NO NAME 0.000OP 00371

 0.120  0.000  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00372

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00374

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00389

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.170  0.030  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00393

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00395

 0.190  0.000  0.190NO NAME 0.000OP 00396

 0.220  0.000  0.220NO NAME 0.000OP 00399

 0.000  0.340  0.340NO NAME 0.000OP 00416

 0.440  0.000  0.440NO NAME 0.000OP 00417

 0.000  0.040  0.040NO NAME 0.000OP 00418

 0.150  0.000  0.150NO NAME 0.000OP 00427

 0.000  0.200  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00455

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00485

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00486

 0.100  0.000  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00497

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00498

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00501

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00505

 0.140  0.060  0.200NO NAME 0.000OP 00516

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00518

 0.000  0.170  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00524

 0.000  0.170  0.170NO NAME 0.000OP 00525

 0.000  0.140  0.140NO NAME 0.000OP 00526

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00528

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000OP 00539

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00540

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00541

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00542

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00557

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00562

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00567

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00568

 0.000  0.030  0.030NO NAME 0.000OP 00570

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00574

 0.070  0.000  0.070NO NAME 0.000OP 00578

 0.000  0.130  0.130NO NAME 0.000OP 00581

 0.000  0.250  0.250NO NAME 0.000OP 00583

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00589

 0.000  0.180  0.180NO NAME 0.000OP 00591

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00592

 0.000  0.020  0.020NO NAME 0.000OP 00593

 0.060  0.000  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 00606

 0.000  0.120  0.120NO NAME 0.000OP 00610

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 00613

 0.000  0.100  0.100NO NAME 0.000OP 00614

 0.000  0.280  0.280NO NAME 0.000OP 00625

 0.000  0.380  0.380NO NAME 0.000OP 00626

 0.000  0.010  0.010NO NAME 0.000OP 02800

 0.000  0.050  0.050NO NAME 0.000OP 04696

 0.000  0.090  0.090NO NAME 0.000OP 05528

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.060  0.060NO NAME 0.000OP 05599

 0.000  0.210  0.210NO NAME 0.000OP 05745

 0.000  0.110  0.110NO NAME 0.000OP 05863

 0.000  0.440  0.440NO NAME 0.000OP 05929

 0.000  0.061  0.061NO NAME 0.000OP 06144

 0.000  0.043  0.043NO NAME 0.000OP 06225

 0.000  0.020  0.020NORBECK BLVD 0.000OP 06269

 0.000  0.090  0.090NORBECK SQ DR 0.000OP 05408

 0.000  0.020  0.020NORTH HIGH ST 0.000OP 02802

 0.000  0.060  0.060NORTH LA 0.000OP 05004

 0.000  0.090  0.090NORTHCLIFFE DR 0.000OP 00351

 0.000  0.050  0.050O'FALLON ST 0.000OP 05081

 0.000  0.050  0.050OAK LEAF DR 0.000OP 05198

 0.000  0.020  0.020OAKDALE CT 0.000OP 00515

 0.000  0.680  0.680OBSERVATION DR 0.000OP 05029

 0.020  0.000  0.020OCTAGON LA 0.000OP 01315

 0.000  0.160  0.160OKINAWA DR 0.000OP 04694

 0.000  0.140  0.140OLD BALTIMORE DR 0.000OP 06022

 0.140  0.000  0.140OLD ORCHARD RD 0.000OP 01512

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD SEVEN LOCKS DR 0.000OP 04920

 0.240  0.020  0.260OLNEY LA 0.000OP 00148

 0.020  0.000  0.020ORANGE DR 0.000OP 04527

 0.000  0.080  0.080ORCHARD VIEW RD 0.000OP 05885

 0.000  0.330  0.330OVERHILL RD 0.000OP 06201

 0.000  0.270  0.270OVERHILL RD 0.000OP 06202

 0.000  0.090  0.090OWLS NEST CIR 0.000OP 05977

 0.000  0.050  0.050OYSTER POINT WAY 0.000OP 06035

 0.000  0.030  0.030PARK LA 0.000OP 00511

 0.000  0.330  0.330PARK POTOMAC AVE 0.000OP 06243

 0.000  0.200  0.200PARK POTOMAC EXIT RD 0.000OP 06258

 0.000  0.260  0.260PARKER FARM WAY 0.000OP 06001

 0.000  0.220  0.220PARKLAWN TERR 0.000OP 00291

 0.000  0.420  0.420PARTRIDGE RUN LA 0.000OP 00100

 0.000  0.040  0.040PASTURE SIDE PL 0.000OP 06075

 0.000  0.110  0.110PASTURE SIDE WAY 0.000OP 06076

 0.170  0.000  0.170PATRICK AVE 0.000OP 00095

 0.000  0.091  0.091PAUL DR 0.000OP 06223

 0.000  0.200  0.200PAULSBORO DR 0.000OP 00339

 0.000  0.070  0.070PAWNEE DR 0.000OP 05884

 0.000  0.100  0.100PEACH LEAF DR 0.000OP 04794

 0.000  0.090  0.090PEBBLE RUN DR 0.000OP 05412

 0.030  0.110  0.140PEMBROKE RD 0.000OP 00577

 0.000  0.080  0.080PENDER PL 0.000OP 00338

 0.000  0.070  0.070PEPPERWOOD LA 0.000OP 00127

 0.000  0.084  0.084PERSHING DR 0.000OP 06157

 0.000  0.050  0.050PETERSFIELD PL 0.000OP 05834

 0.000  0.150  0.150PICCADILY RD 0.000OP 04181

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030PINE HILL CT 0.000OP 00504

 0.000  0.260  0.260PINE SPRING DR 0.000OP 04828

 0.030  0.000  0.030PINE ST 0.000OP 00471

 0.020  0.000  0.020PINE ST 0.000OP 04572

 0.000  0.180  0.180PINE TOP LA 0.000OP 05651

 0.000  0.030  0.030PINECREST CT 0.000OP 04697

 0.000  0.110  0.110PINEY BRANCH CT 0.000OP 04691

 0.000  0.220  0.220PITTMAN DR 0.000OP 04687

 0.000  0.030  0.030PLEASANT PLAINS CT 0.000OP 00017

 0.250  0.000  0.250PLEASANT PLAINS CT 0.000OP 00397

 0.000  0.050  0.050PLUM RUN WAY 0.000OP 06004

 0.040  0.000  0.040POE RD 0.000OP 01277

 0.000  0.040  0.040POPLAR HILL CT 0.000OP 00514

 0.700  0.000  0.700POPLAR HILL RD 0.000OP 00085

 0.030  0.000  0.030PORTER CT 0.000OP 00377

 0.190  0.000  0.190PORTER RD 0.000OP 00376

 0.000  0.110  0.110POTOMAC MEADOWS DR 0.000OP 05627

 0.000  0.200  0.200POWDER HOUSE DR 0.000OP 04126

 0.000  0.090  0.090PRAIRIE KNOLL CT 0.000OP 05990

 0.000  0.080  0.080PRAIRIE ROSE CT 0.000OP 00313

 0.000  0.120  0.120PRAIRIE ROSE LA 0.000OP 00314

 0.280  0.140  0.420PRESCOTT RD 0.000OP 05693

 0.990  0.000  0.990PRESCOTT RD 0.000OP 05694

 0.000  0.040  0.040PRESTON CT 0.000OP 00609

 0.080  0.070  0.150PUMPHREY LA 0.000OP 00420

 0.000  0.400  0.400QUAIL VALLEY BLVD 0.000OP 04682

 0.000  0.230  0.230QUAILWOODS DR 0.000OP 05219

 0.000  0.160  0.160QUAKER KNOLL RD 0.000OP 05712

 0.000  0.410  0.410QUAKER LA 0.000OP 00379

 0.020  0.000  0.020RADNOR RD 0.000OP 02133

 0.000  0.178  0.178RAINBOW ARCH DR 0.000OP 06206

 0.000  0.030  0.030RAINBOWVIEW CT 0.000OP 05554

 0.000  0.400  0.400RED BARN LA 0.000OP 00106

 0.000  0.070  0.070RED EAGLE LA 0.000OP 06007

 0.000  0.030  0.030REDBUD WAY 0.000OP 00508

 0.000  0.230  0.230REDGATE FARMS CT 0.000OP 05750

 0.000  0.735  0.735REDSPIRE DR 0.000OP 06273

 0.000  0.070  0.070REGAL OAK DR 0.000OP 05865

 0.000  0.300  0.300RESEARCH BLVD 0.000OP 05285

 0.000  0.190  0.190RESERVE CHAMPION DR 0.000OP 06030

 0.000  0.010  0.010RILEYS LOCK RD 0.000OP 00265

 0.000  0.040  0.040RIPPLING BROOK DR 0.000OP 05179

 0.000  0.200  0.200RISING SUN LA 0.000OP 05960

 0.000  0.090  0.090RITCHFIELD CT 0.000OP 00337

 0.000  0.550  0.550RIVER VIEW DR 0.000OP 05894

 0.000  0.430  0.430RIVERWOOD DR 0.000OP 00481

 0.000  0.150  0.150ROBENA WAY 0.000OP 06054

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.122  0.122ROBIN SONG DR 0.000OP 06207

 0.000  0.020  0.020ROCK HILL CT 0.000OP 00513

 0.220  0.000  0.220ROCK HILL LA 0.000OP 00381

 0.000  0.270  0.270ROCKCREST CIR 0.000OP 05748

 0.140  0.000  0.140ROLLING RD 0.000OP 00109

 0.000  0.590  0.590ROSEMARY HILLS RD 0.000OP 00611

 0.000  0.320  0.320ROSS RD 0.000OP 02109

 0.070  0.000  0.070ROXBURY RD 0.000OP 00467

 0.000  0.090  0.090RUMSFIELD TERR 0.000OP 05729

 0.000  0.080  0.080RUSSELL RD 0.000OP 00572

 0.000  0.150  0.150SAINT ALBERT TERR 0.000OP 05996

 0.180  0.000  0.180SAUNDERS CT 0.000OP 00494

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAWGRASS CT 0.000OP 05833

 0.000  0.030  0.030SCARBORO LA 0.000OP 00533

 0.000  0.160  0.160SCOTLAND DR 0.000OP 00523

 0.000  0.070  0.070SENECA RIDGE CT 0.000OP 00202

 0.000  0.150  0.150SENECA RUN CT 0.000OP 06257

 0.000  0.110  0.110SERVICE RD 0.000OP 05689

 0.000  0.050  0.050SEVEN LOCKS CT 0.000OP 00521

 0.000  0.185  0.185SHAKESPEARE BLVD 0.000OP 06264

 0.000  0.093  0.093SHANNON DR 0.000OP 06136

 0.000  0.110  0.110SHAW AVE 0.000OP 01504

 0.000  0.030  0.030SHAWNEE LA 0.000OP 00232

 0.000  0.390  0.390SHELLDRAKE CIR 0.000OP 05590

 0.000  0.110  0.110SHELLDRAKE CT 0.000OP 05591

 0.210  0.000  0.210SHERVIEW LA 0.000OP 00410

 0.000  0.030  0.030SILO WAY 0.000OP 05266

 0.000  0.080  0.080SILVER GLADE PL 0.000OP 06073

 0.000  0.150  0.150SILVER MOON DR 0.000OP 05724

 0.000  0.050  0.050SILVER MOON WAY 0.000OP 05725

 0.210  0.000  0.210SILVERWOOD LA 0.000OP 00594

 0.150  0.000  0.150SMITH VILLAGE RD 0.000OP 00102

 0.000  0.120  0.120SMOOTHSTONE WAY 0.000OP 00186

 0.000  0.040  0.040SNYDER MILL CT 0.000OP 05592

 0.000  0.104  0.104SOMERSET TERRACE 0.000OP 06170

 0.000  0.150  0.150SOMERVILLE DR 0.000OP 00159

 0.000  0.070  0.070SONATA WAY 0.000OP 05318

 0.000  0.030  0.030SOUTHWOOD AVE 0.000OP 00724

 0.000  0.280  0.280SPARKLING WATER DR 0.000OP 05938

 0.000  0.380  0.380SPICEBERRY LA 0.000OP 00134

 0.000  0.050  0.050SPRING RD 0.000OP 06068

 0.000  0.040  0.040STABLE WAY 0.000OP 05925

 0.000  0.182  0.182STAR POINTE LA 0.000OP 06160

 0.030  0.120  0.150STARLING DR 0.000OP 00458

 0.000  0.140  0.140STARWOOD WAY 0.000OP 00535

 0.000  0.040  0.040STODDARD PL 0.000OP 04580

 0.090  0.000  0.090STONE RD 0.000OP 00152

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.220  0.220STONERIDGE DR 0.000OP 05525

 0.000  0.030  0.030STUDIO PL 0.000OP 05555

 0.030  0.000  0.030SUDBURY RD 0.000OP 00919

 0.000  0.120  0.120SUGAR NOTCH CIR 0.000OP 05543

 0.000  0.230  0.230SUGAR VIEW DR 0.000OP 06190

 0.000  0.100  0.100SUMMER BREEZE LA 0.000OP 05965

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUNBURST CT 0.000OP 05014

 0.180  0.000  0.180SUNCREST AVE 0.000OP 00014

 0.000  0.080  0.080SUNCROFT CT 0.000OP 05723

 0.240  0.000  0.240SUNSET DR 0.000OP 00013

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUPREME CT 0.000OP 00308

 0.000  0.110  0.110SWALLOW FALLS CT 0.000OP 05728

 0.000  0.140  0.140SWALLOW POINT RD 0.000OP 06036

 0.000  0.040  0.040SWALLOW POINT WAY 0.000OP 06034

 0.000  0.200  0.200SWANSONG WAY 0.000OP 05521

 0.000  0.190  0.190SWEET CLOVER DR 0.000OP 05727

 0.070  0.000  0.070TALL TIMBERS RD 0.000OP 00522

 0.000  0.334  0.334TATANI DR 0.000OP 06111

 0.000  0.040  0.040TAVESHIRE CT 0.000OP 05520

 0.000  0.140  0.140TAVESHIRE WAY 0.000OP 05519

 0.000  0.090  0.090TECH RD 0.000OP 02963

 0.000  0.040  0.040THORNE RD 0.000OP 00573

 0.000  0.170  0.170THREE OAKS DR 0.000OP 04690

 0.000  0.110  0.110THUNDERCLOUD RD 0.000OP 06147

 0.000  0.140  0.140TIDE WINDS WAY 0.000OP 05534

 0.000  0.220  0.220TIDEWATER CT 0.000OP 00367

 0.000  0.040  0.040TILFORD WAY 0.000OP 06033

 0.200  0.120  0.320TOLSON PL 0.000OP 00406

 0.000  0.100  0.100TOPFIELD DR 0.000OP 00129

 0.000  0.325  0.325TOTHILL DR 0.000OP 06153

 0.000  0.030  0.030TOWN GATE CT 0.000OP 05456

 0.000  0.230  0.230TOWN GATE LA 0.000OP 05455

 0.090  0.000  0.090TOWN SPRING RD 0.000OP 00012

 0.000  0.186  0.186TRAVILLE GATEWAY DR 0.000OP 06154

 0.000  0.020  0.020TREE HOUSE TERR 0.000OP 05074

 0.210  0.000  0.210TRIDELPHIA LAKE RD 0.000OP 00402

 0.010  0.000  0.010TRUNDLE RD 0.000OP 00278

 0.130  0.000  0.130TRUNDLE RD 0.000OP 01024

 0.000  0.110  0.110TUCKERMAN HILL LA 0.000OP 06017

 0.180  0.250  0.430TULIP LA 0.000OP 00107

 0.000  0.060  0.060TURKEY THICKET DR 0.000OP 06265

 0.000  0.020  0.020TURNER LA 0.000OP 00631

 0.310  0.000  0.310UNITY LA 0.000OP 00108

 0.000  0.026  0.026UNIVERSITY BLVD E SERV RD 0.000OP 06148

 0.170  0.000  0.170UPLAND DR 0.000OP 00419

 0.000  0.360  0.360VALLEY PARK DR 0.000OP 06204

 0.000  0.010  0.010VALLEY VISTA LA 0.000OP 05686

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

MONTGOMERY BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.090  0.090VENETIAN RD 0.000OP 03310

 0.000  0.040  0.040VERNON PL 0.000OP 00576

 0.000  0.130  0.130VILLAGE FOUNTAIN DR 0.000OP 05936

 0.000  0.030  0.030VINEYARD HAVEN CT 0.000OP 05595

 0.000  0.210  0.210VINEYARD HAVEN DR 0.000OP 05596

 0.000  0.030  0.030VINEYARD HAVEN TERR 0.000OP 05597

 0.000  0.180  0.180W FALKLAND LA 0.000OP 00616

 0.000  0.250  0.250W GUDE DR 0.000OP 05247

 0.000  0.910  0.910W WATKINS MILL RD 0.000OP 06238

 0.040  0.000  0.040WACOMOR DR 0.000OP 02593

 0.000  0.030  0.030WAGON TRAIL CT 0.000OP 06009

 0.000  0.070  0.070WAGON TRAIL PL 0.000OP 06008

 0.040  0.030  0.070WALKER MILL RD 0.000OP 04436

 0.030  0.000  0.030WALLACE AVE 0.000OP 01115

 0.020  0.000  0.020WANETA RD 0.000OP 04571

 0.000  0.170  0.170WATERS HOLLOW RD 0.000OP 05976

 0.000  0.060  0.060WATERSTONE CIR 0.000OP 05700

 0.000  0.060  0.060WAVERLY ST 0.000OP 00579

 0.000  0.270  0.270WAYCROFT WAY 0.000OP 00553

 0.000  0.100  0.100WEBB RD 0.000OP 00569

 0.000  0.330  0.330WESTBARD CIR 0.000OP 00582

 0.000  0.180  0.180WESTBURY RD 0.000OP 01338

 0.000  0.340  0.340WHEATFIELD TERR 0.000OP 05032

 0.000  0.060  0.060WHISPERING WIND CT 0.000OP 05015

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILD OAK TERR 0.000OP 05866

 0.000  0.060  0.060WILKINS CT 0.000OP 00289

 0.000  0.130  0.130WILLINGTON DR 0.000OP 00465

 0.000  0.100  0.100WILLOW LA 0.000OP 00055

 0.040  0.000  0.040WILLOW LA 0.000OP 00154

 0.000  0.020  0.020WILLOW TREE TERR 0.000OP 06066

 0.000  0.075  0.075WIMBLEDON DR 0.000OP 05481

 0.150  0.160  0.310WIMS RD 0.000OP 00035

 0.000  0.270  0.270WIND RIVER LA 0.000OP 05789

 0.000  0.110  0.110WINDHAM LA 0.000OP 04699

 0.000  0.130  0.130WINDING ROSE DR #2 0.000OP 05746

 0.670  0.000  0.670WINDSWEPT LA 0.000OP 00363

 0.000  0.050  0.050WINDWARD PL 0.000OP 01153

 0.000  0.055  0.055WINDY MEADOW LA 0.000OP 06274

 0.070  0.000  0.070WINNPENNY LA 0.000OP 04810

 0.000  0.180  0.180WINTERGARDEN WAY 0.000OP 05999

 0.060  0.000  0.060WINTHROP DR 0.000OP 00430

 0.030  0.000  0.030WISCASSET RD 0.000OP 04435

 0.000  0.120  0.120WOODCLIFF CT 0.000OP 04692

 0.000  0.260  0.260WOODCUTTER DR 0.000OP 05979

 0.000  0.240  0.240WOODFIELD RD 0.000OP 05598

 0.012  0.069  0.081WOOTENS LA 0.000OP 00404

 0.000  0.120  0.120WOOTTON OAKS CT 0.000OP 06048

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE
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 0.030  0.000  0.030WORTH AVE 0.000OP 04570

 0.000  0.090  0.090YANKEE HARBOR DR 0.000OP 05895

TOTAL COUNTY MILES MONTGOMERY 0.000  31.075  91.360  122.435

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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